www.nco-corp.com   817-277-3428                                                                                     1 DigCntrs_Gen_S 06.16.04
APPLICATION
Digicon is a unique, trouble-free F-connector system that
enhances your ability to deliver flawless analog and digital RF
communications. Using a 360° conical “swedge” compression,
Digicon delivers a high performance termination in your network.
BENEFITS
• High performance sealed F-connector

DIGICON® ”S” SERIES
COMPRESSION CONNECTORS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Digicon Connectors - “S” Series Unit Model # Part #
RG-591 100/bag DS-59 708858
RG-59Q 2 100/bag DS-59Q 708859
RG-59 Universal 100/bag DS-59U 712684
RG-61 100/bag DS-6 708860
RG-6Q 2 100/bag DS-6Q 708861
RG-6 Universal 100/bag DS-6U 712685
RG-6 Right Angle1 50/bag DSRA-6 709856
RG6 Plenum 100/bag DS-6PL 710233
RG-71 50/bag DS-7 703665
RG-7P (pin)1 50/bag DS-7P 703752
RG-7 Quad Shield (pin)2 50/bag DS-7QP 705122
RG-11 (pin)1 50/bag DS-11 702252
Headend 59Q 3 100/bag DS59Q-HEC2 709007
Mini 59Q 4 100/bag DS-59Q-MINI 702450
BNC 59Q 3 50/bag DS-BNC-59Q 214338
BNC 59Q5 50/bag DS-BNC-9167 702024
BNC Mini 59Q 4 50/bag DS-BNC59Q-MINI 702251
BNC Mini 59 50/bag DS-BNC59-MINI 707226
Compression Tools - “S” Series
RG-59, 59Q, 6, 6Q, Headend 59Q, and Mini 59Q each LCCT-1 213859
RG-7, 7P, 7QP and 11 each LCCT-F11/7 702446
BNC 59Q and BNC Mini 59Q each LCCT-L 214339